
Ottobiano 17 03 24 125 - Prove Cronometrate Gr 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 1 - # 20 ALVISI N. 1:38.037
Migliore

1 1:38.485 + 00.448 10:29:29.204

2 1:55.660 + 17.623 10:31:24.864

3 1:38.037 --------- 10:33:02.901

4 2:45.058 + 1:07.021 10:35:47.959

5 1:38.586 + 00.549 10:37:26.545

6 1:38.843 + 00.806 10:39:05.388

 Po. 2 - # 48 BONINO L. + 01.758
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.289 + 00.494 10:29:25.017

2 1:40.240 + 00.445 10:31:05.257

3 1:55.913 + 16.118 10:33:01.170

4 1:40.901 + 01.106 10:34:42.071

5 2:00.025 + 20.230 10:36:42.096

6 1:39.795 --------- 10:38:21.891

7 2:14.274 + 34.479 10:40:36.165

 Po. 3 - # 211 PINI R. + 02.714
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.259 + 00.508 10:29:24.061

2 1:40.751 --------- 10:31:04.812

3 2:44.458 + 1:03.707 10:33:49.270

4 1:41.265 + 00.514 10:35:30.535

5 2:06.230 + 25.479 10:37:36.765

6 1:41.823 + 01.072 10:39:18.588

 Po. 4 - # 90 ROSSI G. + 04.214
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.251 --------- 10:29:34.015

2 1:52.098 + 09.847 10:31:26.113

3 1:42.586 + 00.335 10:33:08.699

4 1:57.489 + 15.238 10:35:06.188

5 1:46.830 + 04.579 10:36:53.018

6 1:43.811 + 01.560 10:38:36.829

7 1:57.818 + 15.567 10:40:34.647

 Po. 5 - # 213 SALVI F. + 04.529
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.088 + 00.522 10:29:36.490

2 1:56.372 + 13.806 10:31:32.862

3 1:42.912 + 00.346 10:33:15.774

4 2:34.449 + 51.883 10:35:50.223

5 1:42.566 --------- 10:37:32.789

6 2:02.498 + 19.932 10:39:35.287

 Po. 6 - # 228 CONTE M. + 04.858
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.817 + 00.922 10:30:11.908

2 2:08.606 + 25.711 10:32:20.514

3 1:44.674 + 01.779 10:34:05.188

4 2:08.876 + 25.981 10:36:14.064

5 1:42.895 --------- 10:37:56.959

6 1:43.401 + 00.506 10:39:40.360

 Po. 7 - # 919 LUPANO S. + 05.389
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.995 + 00.569 10:30:21.136

2 1:44.124 + 00.698 10:32:05.260

3 2:14.489 + 31.063 10:34:19.749

4 1:43.426 --------- 10:36:03.175

5 2:07.450 + 24.024 10:38:10.625

6 1:44.984 + 01.558 10:39:55.609

 Po. 8 - # 246 VERDEROSA G. + 05.581
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.618 --------- 10:29:51.805

2 2:00.392 + 16.774 10:31:52.197

3 1:44.068 + 00.450 10:33:36.265

4 1:44.029 + 00.411 10:35:20.294

5 3:01.087 + 1:17.469 10:38:21.381

6 1:54.498 + 10.880 10:40:15.879

 Po. 9 - # 107 BRUNO G. + 06.159
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.304 + 01.108 10:29:45.904

2 2:00.341 + 16.145 10:31:46.245

3 1:44.196 --------- 10:33:30.441

4 2:05.537 + 21.341 10:35:35.978

5 1:44.269 + 00.073 10:37:20.247

 Po. 10 - # 216 QUARTINI L. + 06.787
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.081 + 00.257 10:29:42.533

2 1:44.824 --------- 10:31:27.357

3 1:45.084 + 00.260 10:33:12.441

4 2:15.539 + 30.715 10:35:27.980

5 1:49.187 + 04.363 10:37:17.167

6 1:46.602 + 01.778 10:39:03.769

 Po. 11 - # 294 INVERARDI M. + 07.156
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.580 + 01.387 10:29:41.979

2 1:55.283 + 10.090 10:31:37.262

3 1:47.081 + 01.888 10:33:24.343

4 3:06.247 + 1:21.054 10:36:30.590

5 1:45.193 --------- 10:38:15.783

6 1:45.230 + 00.037 10:40:01.013

 Po. 12 - # 67 PESSINA M. + 08.006
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.043 --------- 10:30:04.493

2 2:09.869 + 23.826 10:32:14.362

3 1:50.184 + 04.141 10:34:04.546

4 1:47.163 + 01.120 10:35:51.709

5 1:48.203 + 02.160 10:37:39.912

6 1:50.316 + 04.273 10:39:30.228

 Po. 13 - # 194 TREVISAN M. + 10.821
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.858 --------- 10:30:07.832

2 1:58.920 + 10.062 10:32:06.752

3 1:49.092 + 00.234 10:33:55.844

4 1:55.363 + 06.505 10:35:51.207

5 1:51.902 + 03.044 10:37:43.109

6 2:06.782 + 17.924 10:39:49.891

 Po. 14 - # 521 DAMINATO C. + 11.363
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.740 + 00.340 10:30:50.692

2 2:04.327 + 14.927 10:32:55.019

3 1:49.400 --------- 10:34:44.419

4 2:13.144 + 23.744 10:36:57.563

5 1:58.766 + 09.366 10:38:56.329

6 1:57.834 + 08.434 10:40:54.163

 Po. 15 - # 969 CADEI M. + 11.992
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.524 + 00.495 10:30:03.175

2 1:50.707 + 00.678 10:31:53.882

3 2:18.147 + 28.118 10:34:12.029

4 1:50.029 --------- 10:36:02.058

5 1:51.061 + 01.032 10:37:53.119

6 2:33.934 + 43.905 10:40:27.053

 Po. 16 - # 714 BONFANTI G. + 12.623
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.520 + 03.860 10:30:28.677

2 3:35.170 + 1:44.510 10:34:03.847

3 1:52.077 + 01.417 10:35:55.924

4 2:57.499 + 1:06.839 10:38:53.423

5 1:50.660 --------- 10:40:44.083

 Po. 17 - # 720 VIGANO` G. + 13.971
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.974 + 03.966 10:30:25.125

2 1:52.008 --------- 10:32:17.133

 Po. 18 - # 829 BIELLA S. + 15.188
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.618 + 02.393 10:30:42.569

2 1:54.340 + 01.115 10:32:36.909

3 2:05.920 + 12.695 10:34:42.829

4 1:53.225 --------- 10:36:36.054

5 1:57.453 + 04.228 10:38:33.507

6 1:54.252 + 01.027 10:40:27.759

 Po. 19 - # 81 PEREGO A. + 15.252
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.869 + 00.580 10:30:25.693

2 1:56.992 + 03.703 10:32:22.685

3 1:53.680 + 00.391 10:34:16.365

4 2:04.558 + 11.269 10:36:20.923

5 1:53.289 --------- 10:38:14.212

6 2:18.187 + 24.898 10:40:32.399

 Po. 20 - # 230 BARBONI M. + 19.015
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.604 + 06.552 10:30:56.323

2 1:59.592 + 02.540 10:32:55.915

3 1:58.072 + 01.020 10:34:53.987

4 1:59.928 + 02.876 10:36:53.915

5 1:57.052 --------- 10:38:50.967

6 2:15.960 + 18.908 10:41:06.927

 Po. 21 - # 888 BRANCACCIO M.+ 19.042
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.217 + 01.138 10:30:28.021

2 1:57.079 --------- 10:32:25.100

3 1:57.971 + 00.892 10:34:23.071

4 2:00.697 + 03.618 10:36:23.768

5 2:03.085 + 06.006 10:38:26.853

6 1:59.655 + 02.576 10:40:26.508

Fastest lap: 1:38.037 
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Ottobiano 17 03 24 125 - Prove Cronometrate Gr 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 22 - # 9 CARMINATI F. + 25.610
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.647 --------- 10:30:49.705

2 2:14.632 + 10.985 10:33:04.337

3 2:04.227 + 00.580 10:35:08.564

4 2:21.559 + 17.912 10:37:30.123

5 2:06.873 + 03.226 10:39:36.996

 Po. 23 - # 371 DI PANCRAZIO S.+ 48.539
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.673 + 03.097 10:29:31.047

2 2:29.636 + 03.060 10:32:00.683

3 2:28.119 + 01.543 10:34:28.802

4 2:28.218 + 01.642 10:36:57.020

5 2:26.576 --------- 10:39:23.596

Fastest lap: 1:38.037 
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